
EVENT
DATE
FEATURE

Entry Paired Time Staging
Numbers PassesAllowed Lane

0 8:00 AM
START 2:45 PM

MODIFIED BIKE  13 Q1 7 8 2:45 PM
PRO STOCK 15 Q1 8 24 2:53 PM

TOP DOORSLAMMER 15 Q1 8 24 3:17 PM
PRO MOD 15 Q1 8 24 3:41 PM

PRO ALCOHOL 10 Q1 5 15 4:05 PM
TOP FUEL BIKE 8 Q1 4 12 4:20 PM

PRO STOCK MOTORCYCLE 8 Q1 4 12 4:32 PM
TOP SPORTSMAN 16 Q1 8 20 4:44 PM

PERFORMANCE BIKE 10 Q1 5 6 5:04 PM
SUPER COMP 17 Q1 9 25 5:10 PM

SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS 12 Q1 6 18 5:35 PM
 MODIFIED 18 Q1 9 20 5:53 PM

SUPER SEDAN 30 Q1 15 17 6:13 PM
SUPER GAS 7 Q1 4 5 6:30 PM

 SUPER STREET 23 Q2 12 12 6:35 PM
JUNIOR DRAG BIKE 10 Q2 5 6 6:47 PM
JUNIOR DRAGSTER 51 Q2 26 29 6:53 PM
MODIFIED BIKE  13 Q2 7 8 7:22 PM

SUPER SEDAN 30 Q2 15 17 7:30 PM
SUPER GAS 7 Q2 4 5 7:47 PM
 MODIFIED 18 Q2 9 20 7:52 PM

TOP SPORTSMAN 16 Q2 8 20 8:12 PM
PERFORMANCE BIKE 10 Q2 5 6 8:32 PM

SUPER COMP 17 Q2 9 25 8:38 PM
SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS 12 Q2 6 18 9:03 PM

FINISH 9:21 PM

SESSION Time

Nitro Champs
2-4 MAY
Top Fuel & Nitro Funny Cars

FRIDAY SCHEDULE

PULL YOUR CHUTE PINS AND FIRE BOTTLE PINS BEFORE YOU ENTER THE TUNNEL
A Qualifier is counted once you have been called upon to start in front of the Control Tower. You 

must be prepared to fire and race. If you do not run for any reason you CANNOT go to the back of the 
field and run in that session.

************          IMPORTANT NOTES          ********** 
FRIDAY COMPETITOR GATE - 6:00am - SPECTATOR GATE From 10:30am

THURSDAY SCRUTINEERING/SIGN ON 2:00pm till 8:00pm
FRIDAY SCRUTINEERING/SIGN ON 8:00am till 8:00pm

SATURDAY SCRUTINEERING/SIGN ON 6:00am till 12:30pm

You must be in the staging lanes no later than 5 Minutes Before Each Session Starts



EVENT
DATE
FEATURE

Entry Paired Time Staging
Numbers PassesAllowed Lane

11:00 AM
 SUPER STREET 23 Q3 12 12 8:00 AM

JUNIOR DRAG BIKE 10 Q3 5 6 8:12 AM
JUNIOR DRAGSTER 51 Q3 26 29 8:18 AM
MODIFIED BIKE  13 Q3 7 7 8:47 AM

SUPER SEDAN 30 Q3 15 17 8:54 AM
SUPER GAS 7 Q3 4 5 9:11 AM
 MODIFIED 18 Q3 9 20 9:16 AM

TOP SPORTSMAN 16 Q3 8 20 9:36 AM
PERFORMANCE BIKE 10 Q3 5 6 9:56 AM

SUPER COMP 17 Q3 9 25 10:02 AM
SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS 12 Q3 6 18 10:27 AM

JUNIOR DRAG BIKE 10 CS1 5 6 10:45 AM
JUNIOR DRAGSTER 51 1 of 6 26 24 10:51 AM

 SUPER STREET 23 1 of 5 12 13 11:15 AM
SUPER SEDAN 30 1 of 5 15 15 11:28 AM

SUPER GAS 7 1 of 3 4 5 11:43 AM
 MODIFIED 18 1 of 5 9 18 11:48 AM

SUPER COMP 16 1 of 4 8 20 12:06 PM
MODIFIED BIKE  13 1 of 4 7 7 12:26 PM
TOP SPORTSMAN 16 1 of 4 8 16 12:33 PM

JUNIOR DRAGSTER 26 2 of 6 13 17 12:49 PM
TRACK PREP 24 1:06 PM

NITRO FUNNY CAR 4 Q1 2 10 1:30 PM
TOP FUEL 5 Q1 3 15 1:40 PM

TRACK RUB 5 1:55 PM
PRO STOCK 15 Q2 8 24 2:00 PM

TOP DOORSLAMMER 15 Q2 8 24 2:24 PM
PRO MOD 15 Q2 8 24 2:48 PM

PRO ALCOHOL 10 Q2 5 15 3:12 PM
TOP FUEL BIKE 8 Q2 4 12 3:27 PM

PRO STOCK MOTORCYCLE 8 Q2 4 12 3:39 PM
TRACK PREP 9 3:51 PM

NITRO FUNNY CAR 4 Q2 2 10 4:00 PM
TOP FUEL 5 Q2 3 15 4:10 PM

TRACK RUB 5 4:25 PM
PRO STOCK 15 ARF1 8 24 4:30 PM

TOP DOORSLAMMER 15 ARF1 8 24 4:54 PM
PRO MOD 15 ARF1 8 24 5:18 PM

PRO ALCOHOL 10 ARF1 5 15 5:42 PM
TOP FUEL BIKE 8 ARF1 4 12 5:57 PM

PRO STOCK MOTORCYCLE 8 ARF1 4 12 6:09 PM
SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS 12 1 of 4 6 15 6:21 PM

SUPER COMP 8 2 of 4 4 10 6:36 PM
PERFORMANCE BIKE 10 CS1 5 5 6:46 PM
JUNIOR DRAG BIKE 10 CS2 5 6 6:51 PM
JUNIOR DRAGSTER 13 3 of 6 7 11 6:57 PM

 SUPER STREET 12 2 of 5 6 6 7:08 PM
SUPER SEDAN 15 2 of 5 8 9 7:14 PM

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

ELIMINATOR
SESSION Time

Top Fuel & Nitro Funny Car
2-4 MAY
Nitro Champs



EVENT
DATE
FEATURE

Entry Paired Time Staging
Numbers PassesAllowed Lane

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

ELIMINATOR
SESSION Time

Top Fuel & Nitro Funny Car
2-4 MAY
Nitro Champs

 MODIFIED 9 2 of 5 5 10 7:23 PM
SUPER GAS 4 SEMI 2 4 7:33 PM

MODIFIED BIKE  7 2 of 4 4 4 7:37 PM
TOP SPORTSMAN 8 2 of 4 4 10 7:41 PM

SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS 6 2 of 4 3 10 7:51 PM
PERFORMANCE BIKE 10 CS2 5 6 8:01 PM
JUNIOR DRAGSTER 7 4 of 6 4 8 8:07 PM

 SUPER STREET 6 3 of 5 3 3 8:15 PM
SUPER SEDAN 8 3 of 5 4 5 8:18 PM

 MODIFIED 5 3 of 5 3 9 8:23 PM
FINISH 8:32 PM

PULL YOUR CHUTE PINS AND FIRE BOTTLE PINS BEFORE YOU ENTER THE TUNNEL

A Qualifier is counted once you have been called upon to start in front of the Control Tower. You must 
be prepared to fire and race. If you do not run for any reason you CANNOT go to the back of the field 

and run in that session.

You must be in the staging lanes no later than 5 Minutes Before Each Session Starts

FRIDAY SCRUTINEERING/SIGN ON 8:00am till 8:00pm
SATURDAY SCRUTINEERING/SIGN ON 6:00am till 12:30pm

THURSDAY SCRUTINEERING/SIGN ON 2:00pm till 8:00pm

SATURDAY COMPETITOR GATE - 6:00am - SPECTATOR GATE From 7:30am
************          IMPORTANT NOTES          ********** 



EVENT
DATE
FEATURE

Entry Paired Time Staging
Numbers PassesAllowed Lane

11:00 AM
 SUPER STREET 3 SEMI 2 3 9:20 AM

JUNIOR DRAG BIKE 10 CS3 5 6 9:23 AM
JUNIOR DRAGSTER 4 SEMI 2 4 9:29 AM
MODIFIED BIKE  4 SEMI 2 3 9:33 AM

SUPER SEDAN 4 SEMI 2 4 9:36 AM
 MODIFIED 3 SEMI 2 6 9:40 AM

PERFORMANCE BIKE 10 CS3 5 8 9:46 AM
TOP SPORTSMAN 4 SEMI 2 6 9:54 AM

SUPER COMP 3 SEMI 2 6 10:00 AM
SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS 3 SEMI 2 6 10:06 AM

TRACK PREP 33 10:12 AM
OPENING CEREMONY 15 10:45 AM

NITRO FUNNY CAR 4 ARF1 2 10 11:00 AM
TOP FUEL 5 ARF1 3 15 11:10 AM

TRACK RUB 5 11:25 AM
PRO STOCK 15 ARF2 8 24 11:30 AM

TOP DOORSLAMMER 15 ARF2 8 24 11:54 AM
PRO MOD 15 ARF2 8 24 12:18 PM

PRO ALCOHOL 10 ARF2 5 15 12:42 PM
TOP FUEL BIKE 8 ARF2 4 12 12:57 PM

PRO STOCK MOTORCYCLE 8 ARF2 4 12 1:09 PM
TRACK PREP 9 1:21 PM

NITRO FUNNY CAR 4 ARF2 2 10 1:30 PM
TOP FUEL 5 ARF2 3 15 1:40 PM

TRACK RUB 5 1:55 PM
PRO STOCK 8 FINALS 4 20 2:00 PM

TOP DOORSLAMMER 8 FINALS 4 20 2:20 PM
PRO MOD 8 FINALS 4 20 2:40 PM

PRO ALCOHOL 8 FINALS 4 20 3:00 PM
TOP FUEL BIKE 8 FINALS 4 12 3:20 PM

PRO STOCK MOTORCYCLE 8 FINALS 4 12 3:32 PM
TRACK PREP 16 3:44 PM

NITRO FUNNY CAR 4 FINALS 2 10 4:00 PM
TOP FUEL 5 FINALS 3 15 4:10 PM

TRACK PREP 5 4:25 PM
 SUPER STREET 2 FINAL 1 2 4:30 PM

JUNIOR DRAG BIKE 2 FINAL 1 4 4:32 PM
JUNIOR DRAGSTER 2 FINAL 1 4 4:36 PM
MODIFIED BIKE  2 FINAL 1 2 4:40 PM

SUPER SEDAN 2 FINAL 1 2 4:42 PM
SUPER GAS 2 FINAL 1 2 4:44 PM
 MODIFIED 2 FINAL 1 3 4:46 PM

PERFORMANCE BIKE 2 FINAL 1 2 4:49 PM
TOP SPORTSMAN 2 FINAL 1 3 4:51 PM

SUPER COMP 2 FINAL 1 3 4:54 PM
SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS 2 FINAL 1 3 4:57 PM

FINISH 5:00 PM

SUNDAY SCHEDULE

************          IMPORTANT NOTES          ********** 

ELIMINATOR
SESSION Time

Top Fuel & Nitro Funny Car
2-4 MAY
Nitro Champs



EVENT
DATE
FEATURE

Entry Paired Time Staging
Numbers PassesAllowed Lane

SUNDAY SCHEDULE

ELIMINATOR
SESSION Time

Top Fuel & Nitro Funny Car
2-4 MAY
Nitro Champs

PULL YOUR CHUTE PINS AND FIRE BOTTLE PINS BEFORE YOU ENTER THE TUNNEL
A Qualifier is counted once you have been called upon to start in front of the Control Tower. You must 
be prepared to fire and race. If you do not run for any reason you CANNOT go to the back of the field 

and run in that session.

SUNDAY COMPETITOR GATE - 6:00am - SPECTATOR GATE From 8:00am
THURSDAY SCRUTINEERING/SIGN ON 2:00pm till 8:00pm

FRIDAY SCRUTINEERING/SIGN ON 8:00am till 8:00pm
SATURDAY SCRUTINEERING/SIGN ON 6:00am till 12:30pm

You must be in the staging lanes no later than 5 Minutes Before Each Session Starts


